— 4

ELITE PrROoAV

Model Number

Diag.
Size

Aeon CLR® Series Dimensions Table

Aspect
Ratio

Frame
Length (A)

View Width Frame Height View Height Frame Width Thickness of

(A1)

Unit; Inches

(B)

(B1)

<

Frame (D)

AR120H-CLR 104.9 103.9

AR120H-CLR

120"

16:9

2664

Unit: mm
2640

1502

1478

12

25

Note: Data Error £1"

The listed measurements are for general reference only. Please contact EliteProAV™ to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to
integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification. Although a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or
disregarded at the integrator’s discretion. EliteProAV™ will not be held responsible or be otherwise liable for faulty installations.
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